
Division 2 Match 1 Meadowbank Stadium
16/04/16

 A STRING  B STRING
T01 Under 15 Girls 100M A T02 Under 15 Girls 100M B

1 21 Iona  McDonald Livingston A 13.48 1 22 Rebecca  Calder Livingston A 13.91
2 5 Molly  Sharp Falkirk 13.66 2 6 Nicole  Furness Falkirk 14.31
3 15 Michelle  Blaikie Lasswade 13.72 3 36 Carrie  Davidson Central B 14.51
4 37 Katie  Gardner Fife 13.96 4 38 Chloe  Ritchie Fife 15.09
5 33 Hollie  Austin Haddington 15.61 5 16 Olivia  Marrins Lasswade 15.64
6 35 Rebecca  Hogg Central B 15.72 6 Haddington DNS

T03 Under 15 Boys 100M A T04 Under 15 Boys 100M B
1 15 Josh  Howard Lasswade 13.02 1 22 Fraser  Morris Livingston A 13.75
2 21 Aidan  Brady Livingston A 13.32 2 6 Alexander  McLeod Falkirk 14.11
3 33 James  Yule Haddington 13.62 3 16 Adam  Leighton Lasswade 14.40
4 35 David  Cunningham Central B 14.15 4 36 Euan  Bryce Central B 14.84
5 37 Peter  Scott Fife 15.13 5 34 Robbie  Anderson Haddington 16.32
6 5 Aaron  Wilson Falkirk 15.13 6 Fife DNS

T05 Under 13 Girls 100M A T06 Under 13 Girls 100M B
1 37 Layla  Zuill Fife 13.60 1 34 Abi  Oshodi Haddington 14.99
2 15 Anna  Burnside Lasswade 14.14 2 22 Erin  Cameron Livingston A 15.60
3 33 Joanne  Welch Haddington 14.19 3 38 Jennifer  Allan Fife 15.95
4 21 Georgie  Stove Livingston A 15.05 4 36 Cora  Morgan Central B 16.51
5 5 Hope  Griffin Falkirk 15.94 5 16 Iona  Westaby Lasswade 16.52
6 35 Rachael  Dinwoodie Central B 15.96 6 6 Jemma  Smith Falkirk 16.83

T07 Under 13 Boys 100M A T08 Under 13 Boys 100M B
1 33 Fergus  Stewart Haddington 14.31 1 34 Lewis  Allan-Brown Haddington 15.13
2 37 Murray  Paterson Fife 14.65 2 16 Alastair  Scott Lasswade 15.15
3 35 Jack  Campbell Central B 15.00 3 38 Lewis  Donnelly Fife 15.70
4 21 Geosyl  Okocha Livingston A 15.09 4 22 James  Vivian Livingston A 15.74
5 15 Gavin  Paterson Lasswade 15.48 5 36 Andrew  Mclay Central B 16.22
6 5 Cameron  Archibald Falkirk 16.78 6 6 Sam  Cassells Falkirk 16.60

T09 Under 11 Girls 100M A T10 Under 11 Girls 100M B
1 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 17.03 1 6 Sophie Caroline Sutherland Falkirk 16.56
2 33 Gemma  Walkingshaw Haddington 17.23 2 34 Jennifer  Telford Haddington 17.04
3 37 Claire  McNab Fife 17.32 3 16 Amy  Henriksen Lasswade 17.35
4 15 Natalie  Vinall Lasswade 18.01 4 38 Amber  Lamond Fife 17.43
5 5 Robyn  Ryce Falkirk 18.40 5 Livingston A DNS
6 Central B DNS 6 Central B DNS

T11 Under 11 Boys 100M A T12 Under 11 Boys 100M B
1 33 Tom  Kelman Haddington 14.82 1 6 Matthew  Newlands Falkirk 15.69
2 15 Harry  Officer Lasswade 15.29 2 16 Ramsay  Blair Lasswade 16.59
3 37 Keir  Paterson Fife 16.93 3 34 Colin  Riley Haddington 16.76
4 5 Andrew  Mckechnie Falkirk 16.94 4 38 Mark  Scott Fife 16.89
5 21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 18.04 5 36 Gregor  Saunders Central B 16.94
6 35 Tom  Campbell Central B 18.39 6 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 18.91
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1 21 Iona  McDonald Livingston A 13.48 1 22 Rebecca  Calder Livingston A 13.91

2 21 Aidan  Brady Livingston A 13.32
1 22 Fraser  Morris Livingston A 13.75

4 21 Georgie  Stove Livingston A 15.05

2 22 Erin  Cameron Livingston A 15.60

4 21 Geosyl  Okocha Livingston A 15.09 4 22 James  Vivian Livingston A 15.74

1 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 17.03

5 Livingston A DNS

6 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 18.91
21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 18.04



Division 2 Match 1 Meadowbank Stadium
16/04/16

T25 Under 15 Girls 1500M A T26 Under 15 Girls 1500M B
1 15 Hannah  Little Lasswade 5.00.16 1 16 Lauren  Meikle Lasswade 5.42.01
2 5 Chloe  McClung Falkirk 5.06.30 2 6 Abbie  Robb Falkirk 5.43.25
3 21 Rachel  Gibb Livingston A 6.01.81 3 33 Esme  Balfour Haddington 6.04.88
4 34 Elana  Kerr Haddington 6.02.72 4 36 Rebecca  Hogg Central B 6.21.12
5 35 Maisie  Campbell Central B 6.02.75 5 Livingston A DNF
6 37 Chloe  Ritchie Fife 6.07.92 6 Fife DNS

T29 Under 15 Boys 1500M A T30 Under 15 Boys 1500M B
1 5 Kane  Elliott Falkirk 4.40.46 1 38 Ben  Sandilands Fife 4.55.48
2 37 Iain  McWhinnie Fife 4.42.48 2 16 Euan  Simon Lasswade 5.24.59
3 15 Jamie  Kinghorn Lasswade 5.06.79 3 22 Alastair  Marshall Livingston A 5.45.88
4 21 Fraser  Morris Livingston A 5.21.15 4 36 Francis  McGinn Central B 6.08.23
5 35 James  Smith Central B 5.40.21 5 Falkirk DNF
6 33 Robbie  Anderson Haddington 5.41.89 6 Haddington DNS

T33 Under 13 Girls 800M A T34 Under 13 Girls 800M B
1 21 Charlie-Maree  Nolan Livingston A 2.41.99 1 22 Sophie  Ure Livingston A 2.48.22
2 5 Molli  Robb Falkirk 2.50.50 2 6 Danielle  McNamara Falkirk 2.59.03
3 36 Anna  MacKinnon Central B 2.59.53 3 38 Claire  Scotland Fife 3.06.45
4 37 Mia  Crickmar Fife 3.02.26 4 35 Ellie  Ross Central B 3.18.45
5 33 Zoe  Doig Haddington 3.05.74 5 16 Erin  Westaby Lasswade 3.19.25
6 15 Carla  Latto Lasswade 3.09.40 6 34 Rebecca  Kerr Haddington 4.01.71

T37 Under 13 Boys 800M A T38 Under 13 Boys 800M B
1 15 Harry  Henriksen Lasswade 2.26.68 1 21 Elliot  Frame Livingston A 2.36.30
2 22 Alister  Brown Livingston A 2.32.47 2 34 Angus  Wright Haddington 2.40.03
3 33 Cameron  Pirie Haddington 2.39.59 3 6 Ivan  Ramsay Falkirk 2.44.46
4 5 Ben Charles Sutherland Falkirk 2.41.90 4 16 Dexter  Howard Lasswade 2.46.29
5 38 Callum  Hand Fife 2.48.60 5 37 Lewis  Donnelly Fife 2.49.65
6 36 Ryan  McGuire Central B 2.51.33 6 35 Andrew  Mclay Central B 3.05.45

T41 Under 11 Girls 800M A T42 Under 11 Girls 800M B
1 15 Olivia  Meikle Lasswade 2.55.60 1 16 Amy  McLaughlin Lasswade 3.10.79
2 34 Hannah  Pathirana Haddington 3.06.28 2 6 Lucy  Sands Falkirk 3.17.60
3 5 Caitlyn  Christie Falkirk 3.08.93 3 33 Anna Smart Haddington 3.21.25
4 37 Claire  McNab Fife 3.10.13 4 Livingston A DNS
5 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 3.31.07 5 Central B DNS
6 Central B DNS 6 Fife DNS

T45 Under 11 Boys 800M A T46 Under 11 Boys 800M B
1 5 Matthew  Newlands Falkirk 2.52.81 1 6 Warren  Furness Falkirk 2.57.82
2 34 Innes  Wright Haddington 2.57.90 2 16 Alec  Miller Lasswade 3.06.86
3 38 Jake  Sandilands Fife 3.02.81 3 33 Samuel  Wardlaw Haddington 3.07.09
4 35 Owen  Eckersley Central B 3.05.03 4 37 Cameron  Ives Fife 3.11.32
5 15 Matthew  Tait Lasswade 3.05.77 5 36 Andrew  Twigg Central B 3.22.23
6 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 3.32.60 6 21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 3.34.00
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3 21 Rachel  Gibb Livingston A 6.01.81

5 Livingston A DNF

4 21 Fraser  Morris Livingston A 5.21.15
3 22 Alastair  Marshall Livingston A 5.45.88

1 21 Charlie-Maree  Nolan Livingston A 2.41.99 1 22 Sophie  Ure Livingston A 2.48.22

2 22 Alister  Brown Livingston A 2.32.47
1 21 Elliot  Frame Livingston A 2.36.30

5 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 3.31.07
4 Livingston A DNS

6 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 3.32.60 6 21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 3.34.00
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T49 Under 15 Girls 4x100M Relay 
1 21 Livingston A 54.92
2 15 Lasswade 57.22
3 33 Haddington 1.01.46
4 Falkirk DISQ
5 Central B 1.00.47
6 Fife DNS

T51 Under 15 Boys 4x100M Relay 
1 21 Livingston A 54.39
2 15 Lasswade 54.94
3 35 Central B 57.91
4 5 Falkirk 58.22
5 37 Fife 58.55
6 Haddington 56.54

T53 Under 13 Girls 4x100M Relay 
1 33 Haddington 1.02.15
2 21 Livingston A 1.02.17
3 15 Lasswade 1.02.90
4 5 Falkirk 1.03.60
5 37 Fife 1.03.65
6 35 Central B 1.05.44

T55 Under 13 Boys 4x100M Relay 
1 15 Lasswade 1.00.56
2 37 Fife 1.03.02
3 21 Livingston A 1.03.64
4 5 Falkirk 1.03.77
5 35 Central B 1.04.73
6 33 Haddington 1.07.22

T57 Under 11 Girls 4x100M Relay 
1 5 Falkirk 1.07.85
2 33 Haddington 1.08.28
3 15 Lasswade 1.08.80
4 Livingston A DNS
5 Central B DNS
6 Fife DNS

T59 Under 11 Boys 4x100M Relay 
1 15 Lasswade 1.06.29
2 37 Fife 1.07.04
3 33 Haddington 1.08.06
4 35 Central B 1.13.93
5 Falkirk DNS
6 Livingston A DNS

Fraser  Morris,   Andrew  Cowie,    Aidan  Brady,  Matthew  Boules

Iona  McDonald,   Rachel  Gibb,    Rebecca  Calder,  Emmie  Meechan
Michelle  Blaikie,   Hannah  Little,    Olivia  Marrins,  Lauren  Meikle
Hollie  Austin,   Catriona  Macrae,    Kate  Latto,  Kate  Wellington

Gavin  Paterson,   Harry  Henriksen,    Alastair  Scott,  Dexter  Howard

Josh  Howard,   Jamie  Kinghorn,    Adam  Leighton,  Euan  Simon
David  Cunningham,   Euan  Bryce,    James  Smith,  Francis  McGinn

Aaron  Wilson,   Michael  Muirhead,    Alexander  McLeod,  Dylan  Martin
Gavin  McWhinnie,   Ben  Sandilands,    Iain  McWhinnie,  Peter  Scott

NON COUNTING

Zoe  Doig,   Joanne  Welch,    Rebecca  Kerr,  Abi  Oshodi
Sophie  Ure,   Charlie-Maree  Nolan,    Erin  Cameron,  Unnam  Chaudry

Anna  Burnside,   Carla  Latto,    Iona  Westaby,  Erin  Westaby
Hope  Griffin,   Inez  MacIntosh,    Jemma  Smith,  Sophie  Mcleod

Mia  Crickmar,   Jennifer  Allan,    Layla  Zuill,  Claire  Scotland
Cora  Morgan,   Anna  MacKinnon,    Heather  Hale,  Rachael  Dinwoodie

Harry  Officer,   Alec  Miller,    Matthew  Tait,  Ramsay  Blair

Murray  Paterson,   Callum  Hand,    Jake  Williamson,  Lewis  Donnelly
Geosyl  Okocha,   Alister  Brown,    James  Vivian,  Robin  Threlfall

Cameron  Archibald,   Michael  McGarvey,    Sam  Cassells,  Samuel  Kane
Ryan  McGuire,   Struan  Craig,    Cormack  Witts,  Jack  Campbell
Angus  Wright,   Andrew  Latto,    Finlay  Yule,  Lewis  Allan-Brown

Robyn  Ryce,   Arwen  Kennedy,    Sophie Caroline Sutherland,  Lara  Binnie
Gemma  Walkingshaw,   Anna Smart,    Jennifer  Telford,  Hannah  Pathirana

Natalie  Vinall,   Olivia  Meikle,    Amy  Henriksen,  Amy  McLaughlin

Mark  Scott,   Jake  Sandilands,    Keir  Paterson,  Cameron  Ives
Innes  Wright,   Tom  Kelman,    Ryan  Pirie,  Samuel  Wardlaw

Gregor  Saunders,   Andrew  Twigg,    Owen  Eckersley,  Tom  Campbell
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1 21 Livingston A 54.92Iona  McDonald,   Rachel  Gibb,   Rebecca  Calder,  Emmie  Meechan

1 21 Livingston A 54.39Fraser  Morris,   Andrew  Cowie,   Aidan  Brady,  Matthew  Boules

2 21 Livingston A 1.02.17Sophie  Ure,   Charlie-Maree  Nolan,   Erin  Cameron,  Unnam  Chaudry

3 21 Livingston A 1.03.64Geosyl  Okocha,   Alister  Brown,   James  Vivian,  Robin  Threlfall

Livingston A DNS

6 Livingston A DNS



Division 2 Match 1 Meadowbank Stadium
16/04/16

A STRING B STRING
F01 Under 13 Girls High Jump A F02 Under 13 Girls High Jump B

1 5 Inez  MacIntosh Falkirk 1.25 1 6 Sophie  Mcleod Falkirk 1.05
2 33 Joanne  Welch Haddington 1.25 2 22 Unnam  Chaudry Livingston A 1.05
3 21 Georgie  Stove Livingston A 1.20 3 34 Rebecca  Kerr Haddington 0.90
4 36 Heather  Hale Central B 1.00 4 35 Ellie  Ross Central B 0.90
= 38 Jennifer  Allan Fife 1.00 5 Lasswade DNJ
6 15 Carla  Latto Lasswade 0.90 6 Fife DNJ

F05 Under 11 Boys Long Jump A F06 Under 11 Boys Long Jump B
1 15 Matthew  Tait Lasswade 4.01 1 33 Samuel  Wardlaw Haddington 3.11
2 34 Colin  Riley Haddington 3.23 2 16 Alec  Miller Lasswade 3.07
3 5 Andrew  Mckechnie Falkirk 3.12 3 6 Warren  Furness Falkirk 2.87
4 37 Mark  Scott Fife 3.12 4 38 Keir  Paterson Fife 2.57
5 21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 2.64 5 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 2.47
6 36 Andrew  Twigg Central B 2.49 6 35 Tom  Campbell Central B 2.32

F09 Under 15 Girls Shot Putt A F10 Under 15 Girls Shot Putt B
1 21 Alix  Fairley Livingston A 9.12 1 22 Rachel  Gibb Livingston A 7.81
2 36 Carrie  Davidson Central B 6.63 2 15 Heather  Kinghorn Lasswade 6.04
3 16 Hannah  Little Lasswade 6.10 3 35 Rebecca  Hogg Central B 5.50
4 37 Katie  Gardner Fife 6.05 4 6 Ellie  Gifford Falkirk 4.72
5 5 Phoebe  Angus Falkirk 5.26 5 34 Morven  Smith Haddington 4.31
6 33 Elana  Kerr Haddington 5.25 6 38 Chloe  Ritchie Fife 3.92

F13 Under 15 Boys Javelin A F14 Under 15 Boys Javelin B
1 33 James  Yule Haddington 19.52 1 36 Euan  Bryce Central B 14.32
2 35 David  Cunningham Central B 18.81 2 21 Aidan  Brady Livingston A 12.14
3 5 Kane  Elliott Falkirk 17.02 3 38 Louis  Crickmar Fife 11.49
4 37 Gavin  McWhinnie Fife 12.80 4 6 Dylan  Martin Falkirk 11.22
5 22 Alastair  Marshall Livingston A 12.47 5 34 Robbie  Anderson Haddington 8.02
6 Lasswade DNT 6 Lasswade DNT

F17 Under 13 Boys High Jump A F18 Under 13 Boys High Jump B
1 33 Fergus  Stewart Haddington 1.25 1 5 Michael  McGarvey Falkirk 1.20
2 6 Samuel  Kane Falkirk 1.25 2 37 Jake  Williamson Fife 1.15
3 38 Murray  Paterson Fife 1.20 3 16 Cameron  Dickson Lasswade 1.05
4 15 Dexter  Howard Lasswade 1.10 4 21 Elliot  Frame Livingston A 0.90
5 35 Struan  Craig Central B 1.10 5 Haddington DNJ
6 22 Robin  Threlfall Livingston A 1.10 6 Central B DNJ

F21 Under 11 Girls Long Jump A F22 Under 11 Girls Long Jump B
1 5 Arwen  Kennedy Falkirk 3.33 1 6 Lara  Binnie Falkirk 3.14
2 34 Jennifer  Telford Haddington 2.92 2 16 Amy  McLaughlin Lasswade 2.74
3 15 Olivia  Meikle Lasswade 2.85 3 38 Amber  Lamond Fife 2.26
4 37 Claire  McNab Fife 2.71 4 33 Gemma  Walkingshaw Haddington 2.21
5 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 2.13 5 Livingston A DNJ
6 Central B DNJ 6 Central B DNJ

F25 Under 15 Boys Shot Putt A F26 Under 15 Boys Shot Putt B
1 21 Matthew  Boules Livingston A 8.40 1 34 Kenneth  Mathieson Haddington 6.12
2 5 Michael  Muirhead Falkirk 6.72 2 22 Andrew  Cowie Livingston A 5.45
3 33 James  Yule Haddington 6.70 3 6 Alexander  McLeod Falkirk 5.09
4 16 Jamie  Kinghorn Lasswade 5.84 4 38 Louis  Crickmar Fife 4.47
5 35 James  Smith Central B 4.96 5 36 Francis  McGinn Central B 4.13
6 37 Peter  Scott Fife 4.48 6 Lasswade DNT

F29 Under 15 Girls Javelin A F30 Under 15 Girls Javelin B
1 21 Alix  Fairley Livingston A 18.43 1 22 Rebecca  Calder Livingston A 14.37
2 15 Heather  Kinghorn Lasswade 11.44 2 5 Phoebe  Angus Falkirk 8.89
3 37 Katie  Gardner Fife 10.45 3 16 Megan  McLaughlin Lasswade 8.78
4 6 Abbie  Robb Falkirk 9.94 4 33 Elana  Kerr Haddington 7.76
5 35 Maisie  Campbell Central B 9.74 5 36 Carrie  Davidson Central B 7.70
6 34 Hollie  Austin Haddington 8.78 6 Fife DNT
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3 21 Georgie  Stove Livingston A 1.20
2 22 Unnam  Chaudry Livingston A 1.05

5 21 Jermaine  Okocha Livingston A 2.64 5 22 Sterling  Coghill Livingston A 2.47

1 21 Alix  Fairley Livingston A 9.12 1 22 Rachel  Gibb Livingston A 7.81

5 22 Alastair  Marshall Livingston A 12.47

2 21 Aidan  Brady Livingston A 12.14

6 22 Robin  Threlfall Livingston A 1.10

4 21 Elliot  Frame Livingston A 0.90

5 21 Kirsten  Morris Livingston A 2.13 5 Livingston A DNJ

1 21 Matthew  Boules Livingston A 8.40
2 22 Andrew  Cowie Livingston A 5.45

1 22 Rebecca  Calder Livingston A 14.371 21 Alix  Fairley Livingston A 18.43
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5 15 21 33 35 37

203 237 201 210 142 184
119.5 91 109.5 106.5 80 91.5
322.5 328 310.5 316.5 222 275.5

2 1 4 3 6 5

5 6 3 4 1 2
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5 15 21 33 35 37
MATCH 1 203 237 201 210 142 184
MATCH 2
MATCH 3

203 237 201 210 142 184
3 1 4 2 6 5

MATCH 1 119.5 91 109.5 106.5 80 91.5
MATCH 2
MATCH 3

119.5 91 109.5 106.5 80 91.5
1 5 2 3 6 4

MATCH 1 322.5 328 310.5 316.5 222 275.5
MATCH 2
MATCH 3

322.5 328 310.5 316.5 222 275.5
2 1 4 3 6 5

MATCH 1 5 6 3 4 1 2
MATCH 2
MATCH 3

5 6 3 4 1 2
2 1 4 3 6 5

MATCH POINTS

DIVISION 2

TRACK TOTALS
FIELD TOTALS

MATCH TOTALS

PLACINGS

PLACINGS
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TRACK TOTALS
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FIELD TOTALS
FIELD TOTALS

TOTALS

MATCH POINTS
MATCH POINTS

TOTALS
PLACINGS

MATCH TOTALS
MATCH TOTALS
MATCH TOTALS

TOTALS
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MATCH POINTS


